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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Gunn, Travis  
522 N 33rd Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

1.McGuireWoods 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond, VA

04/08/2021 $200.00 $200.00

Madina, Telley  
5747 Brighton Place 
New Orleans, LA 70131

1.OxFam America 
2.Government Relations 
3.New Orleans, LA

04/04/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Total This Period $350.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data storage Marcia Price 04/01/2021 $1.99

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data storage Marcia Price 04/01/2021 $1.99

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

website subscription Marcia Price 04/01/2021 $35.99

Virginia Young Democrats 
1710 E Franklin Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

contribution Marcia Price 04/13/2021 $250.00

Zoom 
55 Almaden Boulevard 
6th Floor 
San Jose, CA 95113

telecommunications Marcia Price 04/16/2021 $15.74

Candi King for Delegate 
P.O. Box 524 
Dumfries, VA 22026

contribution Marcia Price 04/18/2021 $200.00

Friends of Jeff Bourne 
requested 
Richmond, VA 00000

contribution Marcia Price 04/18/2021 $200.00

Friends of Lamont Bagby 
PO Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227

contribution Marcia Price 04/18/2021 $200.00

Friends of Rod Hall 
P.O. Box 165 
Woodbridge, VA 22194

contribution Marcia Price 04/18/2021 $200.00

Jay Jones for Attorney General 
PO Box 932 
Richmond, VA 23218

contribution Marcia Price 04/18/2021 $200.00

Zoom 
55 Almaden Boulevard 
6th Floor 
San Jose, CA 95113

telecommunications Marcia Price 04/22/2021 $15.74

NVM COVID-19 Relief Fund 
3801 Mount Vernon Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22305

donation Marcia Price 04/30/2021 $100.00

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

website subscription Marcia Price 05/01/2021 $35.99
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Zoom 
55 Almaden Boulevard 
6th Floor 
San Jose, CA 95113

telecommunications Marcia Price 05/16/2021 $15.74

Restream 
8121 Bee Caves Road 
Suite 150 
Austin, TX 78746

digital service Marcia Price 05/17/2021 $99.00

Target 
12130 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23602

event supplies Marcia Price 05/17/2021 $34.43

Zoom 
55 Almaden Boulevard 
6th Floor 
San Jose, CA 95113

telecommunications Marcia Price 05/22/2021 $15.74

Zoom 
55 Almaden Boulevard 
6th Floor 
San Jose, CA 95113

telecommunications Marcia Price 05/24/2021 $39.29

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

transaction fees1 Marcia Price 05/27/2021 $16.02

PayPal, Inc 
2211 North 1st Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

transaction fees Marcia Price 05/27/2021 $8.31

USPS 
101 25th Street 
Newport News, VA 23607

po box Marcia Price 05/27/2021 $106.00

USPS 
101 25th Street 
Newport News, VA 23607

po box Marcia Price 05/27/2021 $106.00

Total This Period $1,897.97
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 2 $350.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 8 $400.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $62.50

5. Total 11 $812.50

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $62.50

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $1,897.97

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $1,960.47

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

9 of 10



Friends of Marcia Price (CC-15-00001) Reporting Period: 04/01/2021 Through: 05/27/2021
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $30,218.08

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $812.50

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $812.50

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $31,030.58

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$1,960.47

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $1,960.47

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $29,070.11

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $2,470.80

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $42,525.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $812.50

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $43,337.50

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $45,808.30

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $14,777.72

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$1,960.47

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $16,738.19

29. Ending Balance $29,070.11
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